2005 All State Teams

1* Team
Stringer Derek
Sipe Keith
Rimmer Don
Cesnik Gunner

Kelly Andrew

2" Team
Wagner Bruce
Camus William
Fliger Jay
Cassidy Tim
Smith Don
Doubles

Stringer Derek

Handicap

Stringer Derek
Singles

Rouse Pierce

9602

9482

9447

9399

9379

9348

9328

9325

9312

9311

9628

9432

9887



